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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 3 SOUCHON BERNARD

No 12 FAU BERNARD

No 20 DA COSTA GUILLAUME

Pass 24 1:51.132 1 1:51.132 *

Pass 36 3:34.067 2 1:42.935 *

Pass 48 5:14.902 3 1:40.835 *

Pass 60 6:54.570 4 1:39.668 *

Pass 72 8:33.237 5 1:38.667 *

Pass 84 10:12.269 6 1:39.032

Pass 96 11:52.381 7 1:40.112

Pass 107 13:34.154 8 1:41.773

Pass 119 15:16.113 9 1:41.959

No 21 DUFOUR THOMAS

Pass 23 1:50.269 1 1:50.269 *

Pass 35 3:31.178 2 1:40.909 *

Pass 47 5:13.102 3 1:41.924

Pass 61 6:54.768 4 1:41.666

Pass 73 8:35.708 5 1:40.940

Pass 85 10:18.539 6 1:42.831

Pass 97 12:03.265 7 1:44.726

Pass 109 13:46.883 8 1:43.618

Pass 121 15:30.150 9 1:43.267

No 29 ROY DANIEL

No 38 SORNIN JEAN-LUC

Pass 16 1:42.105 1 1:42.105 *

Pass 28 3:18.510 2 1:36.405 *

Pass 40 4:54.764 3 1:36.254 *

Pass 53 6:31.371 4 1:36.607

Pass 65 8:08.112 5 1:36.741

Pass 76 9:44.412 6 1:36.300

Pass 88 11:19.876 7 1:35.464 *

Pass 100 12:55.307 8 1:35.431 *

Pass 112 14:30.208 9 1:34.901 *

No 44 ROQUES PIERRE

No 48 DUPUY REMI

Pass 15 1:39.497 1 1:39.497 **

Pass 27 3:14.310 2 1:34.813 *

Pass 39 4:48.997 3 1:34.687 *

Pass 52 6:24.187 4 1:35.190

Pass 64 7:59.216 5 1:35.029

Pass 75 9:35.450 6 1:36.234

Pass 87 11:10.437 7 1:34.987

Pass 99 12:45.777 8 1:35.340

Pass 110 14:21.821 9 1:36.044

No 52 BABIN PIERRICK

Pass 17 1:44.309 1 1:44.309 *

Pass 29 3:19.722 2 1:35.413 *

Pass 41 4:55.317 3 1:35.595

Pass 54 6:31.797 4 1:36.480

Pass 66 8:08.352 5 1:36.555

Pass 77 9:44.835 6 1:36.483

Pass 89 11:20.313 7 1:35.478

Pass 101 12:55.950 8 1:35.637

Pass 113 14:31.461 9 1:35.511

No 53 DROSSART ERIC

Pass 18 1:44.646 1 1:44.646 *

Pass 30 3:22.586 2 1:37.940 *

Pass 43 5:01.634 3 1:39.048

Pass 56 6:39.475 4 1:37.841 *

Pass 68 8:16.463 5 1:36.988 *

Pass 80 9:53.824 6 1:37.361

Pass 91 11:31.064 7 1:37.240

Pass 103 13:09.199 8 1:38.135

Pass 115 14:47.978 9 1:38.779

No 61 ANTOINE FREDERIC

Pass 22 1:48.372 1 1:48.372 *

Pass 33 3:28.385 2 1:40.013 *

Pass 45 5:07.989 3 1:39.604 *

Pass 58 6:48.367 4 1:40.378

Pass 70 8:28.241 5 1:39.874

Pass 82 10:08.467 6 1:40.226

Pass 94 11:49.263 7 1:40.796

Pass 106 13:30.801 8 1:41.538

Pass 118 15:10.803 9 1:40.002

No 65 JAMON PATRICK

No 79 DEBESNE PATRICK

Pass 25 2:01.582 1 2:01.582 *

Pass 37 3:50.938 2 1:49.356 *

Pass 49 5:38.943 3 1:48.005 *

Pass 62 7:26.378 4 1:47.435 *
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No 79 DEBESNE PATRICK

Pass 74 9:12.355 5 1:45.977 *

Pass 86 10:57.731 6 1:45.376 *

Pass 98 12:42.659 7 1:44.928 *

Pass 111 14:27.388 8 1:44.729 *

No 119 DUFOUR PATRICK

No 121 THIBAULT FRANCOIS

Pass 19 1:45.186 1 1:45.186 *

Pass 31 3:23.106 2 1:37.920 *

Pass 42 5:00.364 3 1:37.258 *

Pass 55 6:37.323 4 1:36.959 *

Pass 67 8:13.935 5 1:36.612 *

Pass 78 9:50.337 6 1:36.402 *

Pass 90 11:26.200 7 1:35.863 *

Pass 102 13:02.178 8 1:35.978

Pass 114 14:38.713 9 1:36.535

No 129 JOSLIN PATRICK

Pass 21 1:47.883 1 1:47.883 *

Pass 34 3:29.109 2 1:41.226 *

Pass 46 5:10.127 3 1:41.018 *

Pass 59 6:50.551 4 1:40.424 *

Pass 71 8:31.157 5 1:40.606

Pass 83 10:11.897 6 1:40.740

Pass 95 11:50.924 7 1:39.027 *

Pass 105 13:30.437 8 1:39.513

Pass 117 15:09.602 9 1:39.165

No 166 DARVES-BORNOZ PHILIPPE

Pass 26 2:07.020 1 2:07.020 *

Pass 38 4:04.078 2 1:57.058 *

Pass 50 6:00.378 3 1:56.300 *

Pass 63 7:56.333 4 1:55.955 *

Pass 79 9:53.815 5 1:57.482

Pass 93 11:46.053 6 1:52.238 *

Pass 108 13:36.980 7 1:50.927 *

Pass 120 15:27.766 8 1:50.786 *

No 741 TARDIVY JEAN-FRANCOIS

Pass 20 1:45.569 1 1:45.569 *

Pass 32 3:24.999 2 1:39.430 *

Pass 44 5:04.349 3 1:39.350 *

Pass 57 6:44.193 4 1:39.844

Pass 69 8:24.763 5 1:40.570

Pass 81 10:02.463 6 1:37.700 *

Pass 92 11:40.694 7 1:38.231

Pass 104 13:18.467 8 1:37.773

Pass 116 14:56.835 9 1:38.368


